
Johnson Bus Routes - Effective Monday March 18th, 2019

JOHNSON AM ROUTES JOHNSON  ELEMENTARY PM ROUTES
J1 - Janiece Bidwell Time J1 - Janiece Bidwell Time
Maple Hill 6:50 Clay Hill 2:42
Collins Hill 6:55 College Apts 2:44
Katy-Win Trailer Park 7:10 Gould Hill 2:47
Gould Hill 7:15 Rt 15 2:48
College Apts 7:20 Wescom Rd 2:51
Clay Hill 7:25 Collins Hill 3:01

Maple Hill 3:06
J2 - TBD Time Rt 15 3:10
Mines Rd 7:05
Ben Ober Rd 7:10 J2 - TBD Time
Codding Hollow Rd 7:15 Upper Clay Hill 2:43
Plot Rod 7:22 Cemetery Rd
Clay Hill Rd 7:28 Ben Ober Rd

Mines Rd
J3 - Rhoda Vis Time
VT Rt 100C (right side starting at Adam Court) 6:55 J3 - Rhoda Vis Time
Whitcomb Island Rd 6:58 Rt 100C 2:43
Ober Hill 7:04 Whitcomb Island Rd
Wilson Rd 7:15 Wilson Rd
Rt 100C (right side) 7:19 Rt 100C
River Valley Store (turns around here) 7:22 Ober Hill Rd
Rt 100C (returning back down to Rt 15) 7:22

J4 - Trudy Bidwell Time
J4 - Trudy Bidwell Time Railroad Street 2:42
River Rd East 6:50 River Rd East 2:48
Waterman Rd 6:58 Waterman Rd 2:52
Upper French Hill Rd 7:08 Grow Road 2:57
Lower French Hill Rd 7:15 French Hill Rd 3:10
Railroad Street 7:22

J5 - Suzanne Davis Time
J5 - Suzanne Davis Time Rt 15 - Starting @ Wescom Rd 2:45
Rt 15 - West 6:50 Hogback Rd 2:50
Willow Crossing 6:55 Katy Win Trailer Park 3:00
Hogback Rd 7:00
Prospect Rock Rd 7:08 LAMOILLE UNION JOHNSON PM ROUTES
Rt 15 - East 7:14 Only changes are:
Foote Brook 7:16 Johnson Villiage Students moving to J1
Wescom Rd 7:21 J3 Students to ride J5 to meet up with J3 bus
Rt 15 - East 7:25

Note: These times are estimates and may vary within 5 minutes (+/-).


	Sheet1

